THE HIGHLANDS

ROCHESTER'S ONLY UNIVERSITY-BASED RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

Giving to The Highlands at Pittsford

As a not-for profit organization, The Highlands at Pittsford appreciates private donations to further enhance the environment and overall livelihood of our community. We have various donor opportunities, all of which provide lasting recognition of your loved one within our community.

For more information on donating to The Highlands at Pittsford, please contact Elizabeth Erhardt at (585)641-6324 or by email at <u>Elizabeth_Erhardt@urmc.rochester.edu</u>

Gift Information

Gift Amount: \$_____

Your gift is a one-time payment. If you would like to set up scheduled payments, please check this box \Box

Designations		
Please select the destination of your donation:		
The Highlands Beautification Fund	%	
The Highlands Benevolent Fund\$	%	
Employee Appreciation Fund\$	%	
Totals		

Comments on your designation:

Personal Information

Title:		
First Name:	Last Name:	
Home Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email address:		
Home Phone:	Cell phone:	
	Billing Information	
Check box if same as above \Box		
Title:		
First Name:	Last Name:	
Home Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email address:		
Home Phone:	Cell phone:	

In Memory or Honor of:

Please list the person you are honoring or remembering:

If you would like us to notify the family or loved one of your gift (without specifying the amount), please provide their name and mailing address below.

For Office Use Only: Giving Billing Review Finish